BOOK OF EXODUS -- part 6
Exodus 25-31

5/5/18
Reminder -- Two main sections of the book of Exodus
1. Redemption from Egypt -- Exodus 1-18
2. Covenant with God -- Exodus 19-40
Part 1 -- Who Wrote the Book of Exodus?
How Did Israel End Up in Egypt?
Part 2 -- Affliction of Children of Israel
God Prepared Moses
Moses Went to See Pharaoh
Part 3 -- Words, Miracle, Plagues, Blood & Water
Purpose -- Shall Know That I Am the Lord
Let My People Go
God Hardened Pharaoh's Heart
Part 4 -- Initial Reaction of Joy
The People Soon Complained
Preservation of Israel in the Wilderness
Part 5 -- God Mentioned a Covenant
God Gave the Commandments & Judgments
Formal Ratification of the Covenant
Part 6 —-- Purpose of the Tabernacle & Priesthood

Instructions about the Ark of the Lord
Tabernacle & Priesthood in Book of Hebrews

Exod.
Exod.
Exod.

Exod.

Exod.

25=-27
28-30
25:8

25:22

29:42

PURPOSE OF THE TABERNACLE AND PRIESTHOOD

tabernacle
priesthood
let them make Me a sanctuary -- that I may
dwell among them
pattern of tabernacle and of furnishings
I will meet with you and I will speak with you
above the mercy
seat -- from between the 2 cherubim (which
are on the Ark of the testimony) -- I will
give My commandment unto the children of
Israel
I will meet you at door of the tabernacle --
where I will
meet you to speak with you



43

the tabernacle shall be sanctified by My glory

44 I will sanctify --
* the tabernacle of meeting
* the altar
* Aaron and his sons as priests
45 I will dwell among the children of Israel and
will be their
God
46 they shall know that I brought them out of the
land of Egypt
Lev. 16: God told Moses to tell Aaron -- I will appear
in a cloud upon
the mercy seat
Num. 7:89 Moses heard the voice from off the mercy seat
that was upon
the ark of testimony
Josh. 7: Joshua fell to the earth before the ark of the
Lord
INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT THE ARK OF THE LORD
Various names of the ark
Exod. 25:22 the ark of the testimony
Josh. 3:3,11,17 the ark of the covenant of the LORD
Josh. 3:6,8,14 the ark of the covenant
Josh. 3:13 the ark of the LORD
1 Sam. 3:3 the ark of God
Details about the Ark of the Lord
Exod. 25:1-9 materials for the sanctuary
Exod. 25:10-22 details about the ark of the Lord
21 you shall put the mercy seat on top of the ark
Mercy seat -- the 1lid
Heb. 9:5 cherubims of glory, shadowing the mercy-seat
Exod. 26:34 mercy seat upon the ark of the testimony
Exod. 30:6 the mercy seat that is over the testimony
Exod. 31:7 the mercy seat that is thereupon
Exod. 37:6-9 the mercy seat with 2 cherubims



Exod.
Lev.

Lev.

Heb.

Exod.
Exod.
Deut.
Deut.

40:20
16:2

16:13

14
15

9:3-4

25:16,21
40:20
10:1-5
31:9,24-26

he put the mercy seat above upon the ark
not come at all times into the holy place --
within the vail

-— before the mercy seat -- which is upon
the ark

may cover the mercy seat, that is upon the

testimony
blood of the bullock -- upon the mercy seat
blood of the goat -- upon the mercy seat

Receptacle of special items

the holy of holies had the golden censer and
the ark of the
covenant
the ark of the covenant had the golden pot of
manna, Aaron's
rod that budded and the tables of the
covenant
shall put the testimony into the ark
he put the testimony into the ark
put the tables in the ark
book of the law

Exodus 25-27
Exodus 28-30

Exod.

Exod.

25:10-22
23-30
31-40

26:1-6
7-14
15-30

TABERNACLE AND PRIESTHOOD IN BOOK OF HEBREWS

Tabernacle and Priesthood are intertwined 1in
Exodus and Hebrews

Tabernacle and Priesthood in Book of Exodus

the Tabernacle
the Priesthood

Furniture of the Tabernacle

the ark

the table

the lampstand
the curtains
the coverings
the boards



Exod.

Exod.

Exod.
Exod.

Exod.

Heb.

Heb.
Heb.
Heb.
Heb.
Heb.

(o EN RN G I~ OV]

27

28:

29:
30:

31:

17
18

31-35
36-37
1-8
9-19
20-21

2-39
6-14
15-29
30

31-39
40-43
1-41

1-10

11-16
17-21
22-33
34-38

12-17
18

:14-15

:1-
:1-

10
28

:1-2

the wvail

the hangings for door

the altar of burnt offering
hangings for court

0il for the lamp

Instructions about the Priesthood

Aaron and his sons

holy garments —-- Aaron
the vest

the breastplate

the Urim and the Thummim

(Lev. 8:8 —= Num. 27:21)
other items
garments -- Aaron's sons

consecration of priests
the altar of incense
money for the tabernacle
the large bronze bowl

the holy anointing-oil

the sweet-smelling incense

Some Final Comments on the Mountain

some final comments about the tabernacle and
priesthood

reminded them about the Sabbath

God gave Moses 2 tables of testimony —-- tables

of stone,
written by the finger of God
Tabernacle and Priesthood -- Book of Hebrews

Priesthood

a merciful and faithful High Priest

tempted
Apostle and High Priest
High Priest -- tempted in all points

priesthood of Melchizedek

priesthood of Melchizedek

summary —- our High Priest is at the right hand
of the Father

shadow of heavenly things



Heb.

Heb.

Heb.
Heb.

Heb.

ar N

8-10
11

23
24

25-28

10:19-39

11:13-16
12:1
2

3-4
12-17
13:15

Tabernacle

the tabernacle
the second veil -- the Holiest of all
1st tabernacle
into the second veil went the high priest alone
-—- once a year
a figure until the time of Christ
Christ became a High Priest -- a greater and
more perfect
Tabernacle
pattern of things in the heavens
Christ did not enter into the holy places made
with hands -- He
appeared in heaven
offered once

Therefore
have boldness to enter into the holiest by the

blood of Christ
desire the heavenly Kingdom

lay aside sin -- run with patience

look to Christ -- author and finisher of our
faith

resisting to blood -- striving against sin

avoid bitterness
be thankful



