## BOOK OF EXODUS -- part 6

Exodus 25-31 5/5/18

	*	Remi	nder Two main sections of the book of Exodus
			<ol> <li>Redemption from Egypt Exodus 1-18</li> <li>Covenant with God Exodus 19-40</li> </ol>
	*	Part	1 Who Wrote the Book of Exodus? How Did Israel End Up in Egypt?
	*	Part	2 Affliction of Children of Israel God Prepared Moses Moses Went to See Pharaoh
	*	Part	3 Words, Miracle, Plagues, Blood & Water Purpose Shall Know That I Am the Lord Let My People Go God Hardened Pharaoh's Heart
	*	Part	4 Initial Reaction of Joy The People Soon Complained Preservation of Israel in the Wildernes:
	*	Part	5 God Mentioned a Covenant God Gave the Commandments & Judgments Formal Ratification of the Covenant
	*	Part	6 Purpose of the Tabernacle & Priesthood Instructions about the Ark of the Lord Tabernacle & Priesthood in Book of Hebrews
		*	PURPOSE OF THE TABERNACLE AND PRIESTHOOD
	25-27 28-30		tabernacle priesthood
Exod.			let them make Me a sanctuary that I may dwell among them
Exod.	9 25 <b>:</b> 22		pattern of tabernacle and of furnishings I will meet with you and I will speak with you above the mercy

Israel

meet you to speak with you

seat -- from between the 2 cherubim (which
are on the Ark of the testimony) -- I will
give My commandment unto the children of

43 44	<pre>the tabernacle shall be sanctified by My glory I will sanctify</pre>
45	* Aaron and his sons as priests I will dwell among the children of Israel and will be their
46	God they shall know that I brought them out of the land of Egypt
Lev. 16:2	God told Moses to tell Aaron I will appear in a cloud upon
Num. 7:89	the mercy seat  Moses heard the voice from off the mercy seat  that was upon
Josh. 7:6	the ark of testimony Joshua fell to the earth before the ark of the Lord
*	INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT THE ARK OF THE LORD
*	Various names of the ark
Exod. 25:22 Josh. 3:3,11,17 Josh. 3:6,8,14 Josh. 3:13 1 Sam. 3:3	the ark of the testimony the ark of the covenant of the LORD the ark of the covenant the ark of the LORD the ark of God
*	Details about the Ark of the Lord
Exod. 25:1-9 Exod. 25:10-22 21	materials for the sanctuary details about the ark of the Lord you shall put the mercy seat on top of the ark
*	Mercy seat the lid
Heb. 9:5 Exod. 26:34 Exod. 30:6 Exod. 31:7 Exod. 37:6-9	cherubims of glory, shadowing the mercy-seat mercy seat upon the ark of the testimony the mercy seat that is over the testimony the mercy seat that is thereupon the mercy seat with 2 cherubims

Exod. 40:20 Lev. 16:2	he put the mercy seat above upon the ark not come at all times into the holy place
201. 10.2	within the vail
	before the mercy seat which is upon
- 45.40	the ark
Lev. 16:13	may cover the mercy seat, that is upon the testimony
14	blood of the bullock upon the mercy seat
15	blood of the goat upon the mercy seat
*	Receptacle of special items
Heb. 9:3-4	the holy of holies had the golden censer and the ark of the
	covenant
4	the ark of the covenant had the golden pot of
	manna, Aaron's rod that budded and the tables of the
	covenant
Exod. 25:16,21	shall put the testimony into the ark
Exod. 40:20	he put the testimony into the ark
Deut. 10:1-5	put the tables in the ark
Deut. 31:9,24-26	book of the law
*	TABERNACLE AND PRIESTHOOD IN BOOK OF HEBREWS
*	Tabernacle and Priesthood are intertwined in
	Exodus and Hebrews
*	Tabernacle and Priesthood in Book of Exodus

Exodus 25-27 the Tabernacle Exodus 28-30 the Priesthood

\* Furniture of the Tabernacle

Exod.	25:10-22	the	ark
	23-30	the	table
	31-40	the	lampstand
Exod.	26:1-6	the	curtains
	7-14	the	coverings
	15-30	the	boards

Exod.	31-35 36-37 27:1-8 9-19 20-21		the vail the hangings for door the altar of burnt offering hangings for court oil for the lamp
		*	Instructions about the Priesthood
Exod.	28:1 2-39 6-14 15-29 30		Aaron and his sons holy garments Aaron the vest the breastplate the Urim and the Thummim (Lev. 8:8 Num. 27:21)
	31-39 40-43 29:1-41 30:1-10 11-16 17-21 22-33 34-38		other items garments Aaron's sons consecration of priests the altar of incense money for the tabernacle the large bronze bowl the holy anointing-oil the sweet-smelling incense
		*	Some Final Comments on the Mountain
Exod.	31:1-11		some final comments about the tabernacle and priesthood
	12-17 18		reminded them about the Sabbath God gave Moses 2 tables of testimony tables of stone,
		*	written by the finger of God Tabernacle and Priesthood Book of Hebrews
		*	Priesthood
Heb. Heb.	18		a merciful and faithful High Priest tempted Apostle and High Priest High Priest tempted in all points priesthood of Melchizedek priesthood of Melchizedek summary our High Priest is at the right hand of the Father shadow of heavenly things
	<b>.</b> .		

## \* Tabernacle

Heb. 9:1-2 3-5 6 7	the tabernacle the second veil the Holiest of all 1st tabernacle into the second veil went the high priest alone once a year
8-10	a figure until the time of Christ
11	Christ became a High Priest a greater and more perfect
	Tabernacle
23	pattern of things in the heavens
24	Christ did not enter into the holy places made with hands He
	appeared in heaven
25-28	offered once
*	Therefore
Heb. 10:19-39	have boldness to enter into the holiest by the blood of Christ
Heb. 11:13-16	desire the heavenly Kingdom
Heb. 12:1	lay aside sin run with patience
2	look to Christ author and finisher of our faith
3-4	resisting to blood striving against sin
12-17	avoid bitterness
Heb. 13:15	be thankful